UNOFFICIAL COPY

		•	,				
UC	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	Γ	340000000000	16110		. 00	
FOLI	OW INSTRUCTIONS				0 19061 Fee: \$4 2) RPRF Fee: \$1.00	.00	
	AME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		Karen A.\	•			
	anessa A. Orta 405-236-0003				ecorder of Deeds		
B. E	MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)				6 09:58 AM Pg: 1 o	of 3	
C. S	END ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		1				
Γ	Anderson, McCoy & Orta PC						
	100 North Broadway, Suite 2600		Ì				
	Oklahoma City OK 73102						
		1					
L <u>-</u>	- 'O _A		THE ABOVE SPAC	E IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY	
	ITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NULLBER 8229153 filed 10/9/15		(or recorded) in the REAL	ESTATE!		•	_
					rm UCC3Ad) and provide Debto		13
2	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financi g Statement identified above Statement	is terminated v	vith respect to the security interest	t(s) of Sec	cured Party authorizing this	Termination	_
3. 🗸	ASSIGNMENT (Tulbor partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, For partial assignment, complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected color			Assignor	in item 9		
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement i entific I abo continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ove with respect	to the security interest(s) of Secu	red Party	authorizing this Continuation	on Statement i	s
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				····		
	eck one of these two boxes: AND Check on CHANG					Give record na	me
			7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b, g			tem 6a or 6b	_
	PRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change ia. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	e - provil e only	one name (6a or 6b)				_
OR	b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST DEDOON	IAS NAZJE	ADDITIO	AIAI AIABAT (O) (BUTTAL (O)	leuctiv	
	D. INDIVIDUAL'S SURMAME	FIRST PERSON	NAL NA JE	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	n Change - provide	only one name (/a or 7b) (us excet, full nam	ne; do not o	mit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's nam	e)
- 1	a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CITIBANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE*		C				
~~!	b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			5.4		· · · · · ·	
				4,			
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			3			<u> </u>
ŀ	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX	
					175.		
		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
388	Greenwich Street, 14th Floor	New York		NY	10013	USA	
8. [collateral	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE o	covered collateral A	SSIGN collate	rai
	Indicate colleteral:		VIDITIES CORRORA				3 7
	OR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF GS MORTG RTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SER			I ION I	I, MULHFAMILY		D 3
							<u></u>
							SM
							A.A. M
							-IVI -/-
	NME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM	ENDMENT: Pame of authorizing		ame of As	signor, if this is an Assignme	nt)	SC 5
_	a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	or authorizin	·8 2000)				
1	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORAT	TION					<u> </u>
OR	b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	TNT 9
10. C	PTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: O Ref.: 7127.001 The Lakes Of Schaumburg (Acco	ount No. 70	08243347) FILE WITH	COO	K COUNTY. IL	<u> </u>	_

1611019061 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on. 528229153 filed 10/9/15	Amendment form		
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORA	ATION		
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
O			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIA* (S)	SUFFIX	ABOVE CDACE IS EOD EILING OFFICE I	10E 0NI W
Name of DEBTOR on related financing stat/ment (Name of a current Del	btor of record required for indexing purpose	ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE Les only in some filing offices - see Instruction Item	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do not omit, modify, or abbit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	reviate any part of the Debtor's name); see	Instructions if name does not fit	
HOME PROPERTIES SCHAUMBURG, LLC			
13b. (NDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
	OUNTY		
	oung C	OFFICE	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real et		
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed a Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real er	state: operty more specifically describ	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral	17. Description of real er covering the pr Exhibit "A", atta	operty more specifically describ ached hereto and made a part h	ereof
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed a Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real er covering the pr Exhibit "A", atta	state: operty more specifically describ	ereof
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed a Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real excovering the pr Exhibit "A", atta Property Addre 60173	operty more specifically describ ached hereto and made a part has: 801 Belinder Lane, Schaum 4-102-061-0000 and	ereof

1611019061 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Legal Description

PARCEL 1:

LOT 1 IN LAKES OF SCHAUMBURG UNIT 1, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 10, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED MARCH 16, 1988 AS DOCUMENT 88109929, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

PERPETUAL PASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS AS CREATED BY AGREEMENT FOR EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS MADE BY AND SETWEEN LASALLE NATIONAL BANK AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED MARCH 11, 1983 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 106065 AND LASALLE NATIONAL BANK AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED NOVEMBER 12, 1986 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 111756 DATED DECEMBER 22, 1986 AND RECORDEL DECEMBER 24, 1986 AS DOCUMENT 86617621 OVER THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LAND: THAT PART OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 10, EAST OF THE THILD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: RANGE 10, EAST OF THE THILD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FULLOWS. COMMENCING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE WESTERLY LINE OF PLUM GROVE ROAD AS WIDENED, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT OF DEDICATION HEREOF RECORDED DECEMBER 21, 1979 AS DOCUMENT 25291060, SAID WESTERLY LINE BEING A LINE 90.00 FEET, AS MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES, WESTERLY OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE WESTERLY LINE OF LOT 1, AS STAKED AND MONUMENTED, IN OLD PLUM GROVE SUBDIVISION OF PAR I OF SAID SECTION 34, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT OF SAID OLD PLUM GROVE SUBDIVISION RECORDED MAY 25, 1943 AS DOCUMENT 13080952, WITH THE SOUTHERLY TINE OF OLD PLUM GROVE ROAD AS WIDENED, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT OF DEDICATION THEREOF RECORDED DECEMBER 21, 1979 AS DOCUMENT 25291060, SALP SOUTHERLY LINE OF OLD PLUM GROVE ROAD (ALSO KNOWN AS HARTUNG 'GAD) BEING A LINE 34.00 FEET, AS MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES, SOUTH OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE SOUTH LINE OF 66 FEET WIDE OLD PLUM GROVE ROAD, THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES 59 MINUTES 50 SECONDS WEST ALONG SAID SOUTHERLY LINE OF OLD PLUM GROVE ROAD AS WIDENED, 1119.26 FEET TO A POINT FOR A PLACE OF BEGINNING; THENCE CONTINUING SOUTH 89 DEGREES 59 MINUTES 50 SECONDS WEST ALONG SAID SOUTHERLY LINE OF OLD PLUM GROVE ROAD AS WIDENED, 36.00 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 10 SECONDS FAST, 393.00 FEET; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES 59 MINUTES 50 SECONDS EAST, 36.00 FEET; THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 10 SECONDS WEST, 393.00 FEET TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 3:

LOT 1 IN LAKES OF SCHAUMBURG UNIT 2, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 10, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED OCTOBER 18, 1988 AS DOCUMENT 88479427, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

NOTE FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY:

Tax Parcel Nos. 02-34-102-061-0000, 02-34-102-062-0000

Property Address: 801 Belinder Lane, Schaumburg, Illinois 60173